
 

 

 
Executive Guild Board 2020 

 
Executive Committee      Home Phone Cell Phone Email 

President    Diane Rogers  386-428-2284 386-871-8177 crogers29@cfl.rr.com 

First Vice President   Joan Horneff  386-263-2195 609-923-7062 ahorneff@cfl.rr.com  

Second Vice President   Karrie Houlton    386-290-3226 karriehoulton@yahoo.com  

Treasurer    George Fortuna    443-831-5597 gfortuna06278@gmail.com   

Recording Secretary   Jennie Palmer    386-236-9810 jpalmer2635@gmail.com  

Corresponding Secretary   Marilynn Sternberg 386-585-4047 386-212-9004 msternberg4@cfl.rr.com  

HAF Treasurer    Kathy Wilson  386-756-2342 917-405-6149 katwilso@prodigy.net 

FOT Treasurer          Maureen Mahoney 386-317-0677 914-954-8814     mahoneymaureen4@gmail.com  

 

Committee Chairs 

HAF Chair    Andrea Pair  386-304-7247 407-701-1184 lousan@cfl.rr.com 

Golf Chair    George Fortuna    443-831-5597 gfortuna06278@gmail.com   

February Luncheon   Maureen Mahoney 386-317-0677 914-954-8814     mahoneymaureen4@gmail.com 

April Garden Party   LC Tobey    386-290-5049 lctobey@live.com  

Artful Interludes    Diane Lessard  386-760-9169 386-341-0479 mustangsally_1970@msn.com  

Membership    Sherry Erbe    386-679-8534 jobe896@aol.com 

Directory    Zayna Gibson    386-788-2677 zaynagg@yahoo.com  

New Members    Connie Oortman  386-310-7262 770-307-6696 coo337@aol.com  

Volunteer Hours    Claris Mac’kie  386-253-0710 386-444-9200 clarismac12@gmail.com  

Hospitality    Mary Paul  386-441-8956 386-562-6545 mkpaul2747@gmail.com  

Musings     Pat Larkins  386-236-9547 301-704-6636 plark68540@aol.com 

Communications    Pat Masotti-Abernathy 386-437-2604 404-626-6658   patabernathy2012@hotmail.com  

Board Advisor, Past President  Dr. Beverly Grissom 386-676-0106 386-316-0213 leilaeo@mindspring.com  
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